Notice of Meetings Scheduled for
Canyons School District Board of Education

2022-2023 School Year

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Education for Canyons School District will hold a regular study session
and public business meeting at the Canyons District Office building, 9361 S. 300 E., Sandy, UT each month unless otherwise
posted. The Board may determine to conduct some business during a study session. All business meetings will begin at 7:00

p-m. unless changed by the Board and appropriately posted for the public.

Please note that ALL DATES, TIMES and LOCATIONS listed on this scheduled are TENTATIVE and are subject to
change at any time. Please check this schedule often to be informed of any changes.

July
August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June

12
2
16
6
20
4
18
1
15
6
13

3
12
17

7
21
7
21
11
25
9
23
6
20

2022-23

Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Study Session/Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting

Swearing in Ceremony
Legislative Luncheon
Study Session/Business Meeting

Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Study Session/Business Meeting
Board Roundtable Meeting

Time

5:30/7:00 p.m.
5:00/7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:30/7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
5:00/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.

4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
4:30/7:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
1:00/7:00 p.m.

Location

9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S 300 E.

9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.

9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.
9361 S. 300 E.

In compliance with the American with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations,
including auxiliary communications aids and services, during these meetings should notify Dan Harper,

ADA Coordinator, at 801-826-5062 at least three working days prior to the meeting.



