

**Notice of Meetings Scheduled for
Canyons School District Board of Education
2022-2023 School Year**

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Education for Canyons School District will hold a regular study session and public business meeting at the Canyons District Office building, 9361 S. 300 E., Sandy, UT each month unless otherwise posted. The Board may determine to conduct some business during a study session. All business meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. unless changed by the Board and appropriately posted for the public.

Please note that ALL DATES, TIMES and LOCATIONS listed on this schedule are TENTATIVE and are subject to change at any time. Please check this schedule often to be informed of any changes.

		2022-23	Time	Location
July	12	Study Session/Business Meeting	5:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
August	2	Study Session/Business Meeting	5:00/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	16	Business Meeting	7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
September	6	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	20	Business Meeting	7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
October	4	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	18	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
November	1	Study Session/Business Meeting	5:00/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	15	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
December	6	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	13	Study Session/Business Meeting	6:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
January	3	Swearing in Ceremony	6:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	12	Legislative Luncheon	11:30 a.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	17	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
February	7	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	21	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
March	7	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	21	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
April	11	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	25	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
May	9	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	23	Study Session/Business Meeting	4:30/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
June	6	Study Session/Business Meeting	6:00/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.
	20	Board Roundtable Meeting	1:00/7:00 p.m.	9361 S. 300 E.

In compliance with the American with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations, including auxiliary communications aids and services, during these meetings should notify Dan Harper, ADA Coordinator, at 801-826-5062 at least three working days prior to the meeting.